Xparin 60mg Injection 0.6ml


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
ENOXAPARIN 60MG
By Astrazeneca Pharma India Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.576.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Drug Information for Xparin 60mg Injection 0.6ml

What is XPARIN 60MG?

  • XPARIN 60MG contains Enoxaparin sodium which is a low molecular weight heparin (LMWH)
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What XPARIN 60MG is used for?

  • It is used to prevent blood clots from forming in your blood during the episode of unstable angina, heart attack or during dialysis treatment
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before using this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to enoxaparin sodium or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • are allergic to heparin or other low molecular weight heparins such as nadroparin, tinzaparin or dalteparin
  • have a condition with a high risk of bleeding such as stroke
  • have undergone heart surgery
  • have history of gastric ulcer
  • have high blood pressure
  • have diabetes or problems with blood vessels in the eye caused by diabetes (called diabetic retinopathy)
  • have had an operation recently on your eyes or brain
  • have kidney or liver problems
  • are underweight or overweight
  • have high level of potassium in your blood
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding or think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • The safety and efficacy of XPARIN 60MG has not been evaluated in children or adolescents
Read more Read less
  • XPARIN 60MG does not affect your ability to drive and operate machinery
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking the following:

  • warfarin used for thinning the blood
  • aspirin (acetylsalicylic acid or ASA), clopidogrel or other medicines used to stop blood clots from forming
  • dextran injection used as a blood replacer
  • ibuprofen, diclofenac, ketorolac or other medicines known as non-steroidal anti-inflammatory agent which are used to treat pain and swelling in arthritis and other conditions
  • prednisolone, dexamethasone or other medicines used to treat asthma, rheumatoid arthritis and other conditions
  • medicines which increase potassium level in your blood
  • some medicines for heart problems
Read more Read less
  • This medicine will be given to you by your doctor or nurse and dose may depend on your age and disease condition
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

  • excessive bleeding
  • blockage of a blood vessel by a blood clot such as cramping pain, redness, warmth or swelling in one of your legs
  • breathlessness, chest pain, fainting or coughing up blood
  • have a painful rash of dark red spots under the skin
Read more Read less
  • bruising more easily than usual
  • pink patches on your skin
  • skin rash (hives, urticaria), itchy red skin
  • bruising or pain at the injection site
  • decreased blood cell count
  • bleeding
  • increases in liver enzymes
Read more Read less
  • severe headache
  • a feeling of tenderness and swelling in your stomach
  • large red irregularly shaped skin lesions with or without blisters
  • skin irritation
  • jaundice
Read more Read less
  • severe allergic reaction such as rash, swallowing or breathing problems, swelling of your lips, face, throat or tongue
  • increased potassium in your blood
  • an increase in the number of eosinophils in your blood
  • hair loss
  • osteoporosis
  • tingling, numbness and muscular weakness
  • loss of control over your bladder or bowel
  • hard mass or lump at the injection site
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • XPARIN 60MG prefilled syringes are single dose containers, discard any unused product
  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use